2024 NEW ULM COUNTRY CLUB TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Sunday
Thursday
Monday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Saturday
Sunday

April 15th
April 18th
April 25th
May 11th
May 27th
June 3rd
June 6th
June 7th
June 8th
June 9th
June 10th
June 17th
June 18th
June 24th
June 25th
June 30th
July 4th
July 8th
July 13th
July 15th
July 16th
July 19th
July 22nd
July 23rd
July 22rd
July 28th
July 29th
July 30th
July 30th
July 31st
August 1st
August 3rd
August 4th
August 5th
August 12th
August 15th
August 17th
August 25th
August 26th
September 2nd
September 9th
October 12th
October 13th

CATHEDRAL CONFERENCE

NEW ULM PUBLIC INVITATIONAL

MLC INVITATIONAL

COUPLES 9 HOLES & DINNING EXPERIENCE
THE MEMORIAL

ROTARY

LADIES OPENER

64th INVITATIONAL PRACTICE ROUNDS
64th INVITATIONAL

64th INVITATIONAL

MLC

AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY
SOUTHERN MN GRAIN

NEW ULM EAGLES BOOSTERS
SCHOOLS OUT SCRAMBLE high scheslers
RAPID RI€CK'S BIG MONEY SCRAMBLE
4TH OF JULY SKINS

MVL GOLF CLASSIC

Morgean €reek Vineydrds QUEENS OF THE GREEN
ROLLING THUNDER

PGA JR SOTA SERIES

N.U.S.E. HOCKEY

MINNESOTA STATE TROOPERS
MINNESOTA STATE TROOPERS

THE LEFTHANDER

B & L MIXER

B & L CLASSIC

PGA JR PREP TOUR

BEAT THE HEAT SCRAMBLE r1ittle kids
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP mens flights
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP ledies flights
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP chomp & jr flights
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP chomp & jr flights
CATHEDRAL CLASSIC

OAK HILLS MEMORIAL

GOURMET GUEST DAY

3M GOLF

SCHELL'S BOTTLE OPENER
SCHELL'S BOTTLE CAP OPEN

LABOR DAY DERBY

RIVER BEND BUSINESS PRODUCTS PRO~AM
GREENSKEEPERS REVENGE

3 PERSON FALL CLASSIC

10:00
2:00
10:00
5:00
1:00
12:30
5:30
all day
all day
all day
12:00
11:30
1:00
12:00

shotgun
shotgun
shotgun
shotgun
shotgun
shotgun
shotgun
tee times
tee times
tee times
shotgun
shotgun
shotgun
shotgun

tba jr event

12:30
own
11:00
1:30
12:00
8:00
11:00
10:30
9:30
thba
12:00
10:00
8:00

shotgun
tee times
shotgun
shotgun
shotgun
shotgun
shotgun
shotgun
shotgun
tee times
shotgun
shotgun
tee times

tba jr event

own
own
tba
tba
11:00
12:00
5:30
8:00
12:00
10:00
3:30
11:00
tba
9:30

tee times
tee times
tee times
tee times
shotgun
shotgun
shotgun
shotgun
shotgun
shotgun
first tee

shotgun
tee times
shotgun



