2024 NEW ULM COUNTRY CLUB TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Monday	April 15th	CATHEDRAL CONFERENCE	10:00 shotgun
Thursday	April 18th	NEW ULM PUBLIC INVITATIONAL	2:00 shotgun
Thursday	April 25th	MLC INVITATIONAL	10:00 shotgun
Saturday	May 11th	COUPLES 9 HOLES & DINNING EXPERIENCE	5:00 shotgun
Monday	May 27th	THE MEMORIAL	1:00 shotgun
Monday	June 3rd	ROTARY	12:30 shotgun
Thursday	June 6th	LADIES OPENER	5:30 shotgun
Friday	June 7th	64th INVITATIONAL PRACTICE ROUNDS	all day tee times
Saturday	June 8th	64th INVITATIONAL	all day tee times
Sunday	June 9th	64th INVITATIONAL	all day tee times
Monday	June 10th	MLC	12:00 shotgun
Monday	June 17th	AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY	11:30 shotgun
Tuesday	June 18th	SOUTHERN MN GRAIN	1:00 shotgun
Monday	June 24th	NEW ULM EAGLES BOOSTERS	12:00 shotgun
Tuesday	June 25th	SCHOOLS OUT SCRAMBLE high schoolers	tba jr event
Sunday	June 30th	RAPID RICK'S BIG MONEY SCRAMBLE	12:30 shotgun
Thursday	July 4th	4TH OF JULY SKINS	own tee times
Monday	July 8th	MVL GOLF CLASSIC	11:00 shotgun
Saturday	July 13th	Morgan Creek Vineyards QUEENS OF THE GREEN	1:30 shotgun
Monday	July 15th	ROLLING THUNDER	12:00 shotgun
Tuesday	July 16th	PGA JR SOTA SERIES	8:00 shotgun
Friday	July 19th	N.U.S.E. HOCKEY	11:00 shotgun
Monday	July 22nd	MINNESOTA STATE TROOPERS	10:30 shotgun
Tuesday	July 23rd	MINNESOTA STATE TROOPERS	9:30 shotgun
Saturday	July 22rd	THE LEFTHANDER	tba tee times
Sunday	July 28th	B & L MIXER	12:00 shotgun
Monday	July 29th	B & L CLASSIC	10:00 shotgun
Tuesday	July 30th	PGA JR PREP TOUR	8:00 tee times
Tuesday	July 30th	BEAT THE HEAT SCRAMBLE little kids	tba jr event
Wednesday	July 31st	CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP mens flights	own tee times
Thursday	August 1st	CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP ladies flights	own tee times
Saturday	August 3rd	CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP champ & jr flights	tba tee times
Sunday	August 4th	CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP champ & jr flights	tba tee times
Monday	August 5th	CATHEDRAL CLASSIC	11:00 shotgun
Monday	August 12th	OAK HILLS MEMORIAL	12:00 shotgun
Thursday	August 15th	GOURMET GUEST DAY	5:30 shotgun
Saturday	August 17th	3M GOLF	8:00 shotgun
Sunday	August 25th	SCHELL'S BOTTLE OPENER	12:00 shotgun
Monday	August 26th	SCHELL'S BOTTLE CAP OPEN	10:00 shotgun
Monday	September 2nd	LABOR DAY DERBY	3:30 first tee
Monday	September 9th	RIVER BEND BUSINESS PRODUCTS PRO~AM	11:00 shotgun
Saturday	October 12th	GREENSKEEPERS REVENGE	tba tee times
Sunday	October 13th	3 PERSON FALL CLASSIC	9:30 shotgun
5			5